
Tenali - Repalle DEMU/77226 - DEMU - SCR 
TEL/Tenali Junction to RAL/Repalle 

1h 0m - 34 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TEL Tenali Junction 14:15 0 1 0 36 11 SCR
2 CIV Chinnaravuru 14:20 14:21 1m 1 1 3 51 13 SCR
3 ZPI Zampani Halt 14:29 14:30 1m 1 1 10 47 10 SCR
4 VMU Vemuru 14:35 14:36 1m 1 1 14 54 9 SCR
5 PUMU Penumarru 14:43 14:44 1m 1 1 20 37 7 SCR
6 BQU Bhattiprolu 14:49 14:50 1m 1 1 23 45 9 SCR
7 POA Pallikona 14:57 14:58 1m 1 1 28 19 10 SCR
8 RAL Repalle 15:15 0 1 34 - 7 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (00:42)

May 14 2024 (00:42)

1

1


